
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° DI FILIPPO GIOACCHINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 16 1° LORDO
2° SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 14
3° SALITURO FABRIZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 2 J L 13

VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 13
5° LANCIO SABINO FIUGGI 1928 7 S 12
6° ASSETTA ETTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 11

DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 11
DI FILIPPO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 5  11
VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 11
BIANCONI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 11

11° PICCARI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 10
12° DE CLEMENTI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 9

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 9
14° CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 8

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 8
D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  8

17° FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 7
GARGIULO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 7
SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 7
PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 7

21° BIGI JUAN MANUEL ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 6
PERINELLI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 6
DI MARIA SERGIO CASTELGANDOLFO 17 S 6
ERCOLI LORIS ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 6
STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 6

26° CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 5
ALESSANDRO SILVIO OLINUAN 11 S 5
RUSSO GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 5
DE ANGELIS ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 5
PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 5
TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 5

32° NOCERA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 4
GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 4
DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 4
ILARI MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 4
LONATI ANNALISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L 4
CAPONETTO STEFANA ANNA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S L 4
DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 4
SINISGALLI VINCENZO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 4
SCIPIONI LUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 17  4
PETETTI MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S L 4

42° CORTESE GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 3
MULIERI LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 3
MIZZONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 3
PASTORELLI DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  L 3
GIARDINO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 3
TRAPOLINO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  3
PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 3

49° SPADEA LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26  2
CHIOMINTO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 2
AVENALI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2
MASTROMATTEI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 2
LIBERATI ANNA MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S L 2
MURINA GIUSEPPE PARCO ROMA 24  2
LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 2
LIBERATI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 2
COLAGROSSI ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 2
PANTONI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 2
PERAZZINI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 2

60° DESTRE SILVANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 1
ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 1
MOSSINI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 1
SEMOLA GIAMPAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 1
CAPRIOLI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 1
BONSANTI LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 1
MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 1
CIGLIANO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S L 1
LO CURZIO GIOVANNI BATTISTA TEVERE 25 S 1

69° LEMMA LEONARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20  0
DI STEFANO PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 0
DOMINICI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 0

72° PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S SQ. 3.3b(2)
COMITO GABRIELE NAZIONALE 20 S N.P.

CIRCUITO ACQUEDOTTO CLAUDIO by LEONORI- RECUPERO 5^TAPPA
CLASSIFICA GENERALE - LORDO STABLEFORD
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ALEANDRI CLAUDIO NAZIONALE 17 S N.P.
ALEANDRI FILIPPO NAZIONALE 23 J N.P.
RUFO CLAUDIO NAZIONALE 9 S N.P.
MILANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S N.P.
DE FEO RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S N.P.
CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 22 1° NETTO 15, 7, 2, 3
GARGIULO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 22 15, 7, 2, 2

3° DI MARIA SERGIO CASTELGANDOLFO 17 S 21
PICCARI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 21
FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 21
DI FILIPPO GIOACCHINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 21
RUSSO GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 21

8° LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 20
PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 20

10° DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 19
LANCIO SABINO FIUGGI 1928 7 S 19
GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 19
SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 19

14° DE CLEMENTI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 18
CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 18
ASSETTA ETTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 18
VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 18
TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 18

19° CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 17
BIANCONI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 17
SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 17

22° SCIPIONI LUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 17  16
DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 16
DI FILIPPO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 5  16
D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  16
ILARI MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 16
ERCOLI LORIS ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 16
LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 16

29° SALITURO FABRIZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 2 J L 15
GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 15
DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 15
PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 15

33° BIGI JUAN MANUEL ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 14
PERINELLI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 14
MIZZONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 14
NOCERA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 14
CORTESE GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 14
AVENALI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 14
PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 14

40° ALESSANDRO SILVIO OLINUAN 11 S 13
MULIERI LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 13

42° ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 12
STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 12

44° MOSSINI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 11
COLAGROSSI ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 11

46° SEMOLA GIAMPAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 6
47° PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S SQ. 3.3b(2)

ALEANDRI CLAUDIO NAZIONALE 17 S N.P.
RUFO CLAUDIO NAZIONALE 9 S N.P.
MILANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S N.P.
DE FEO RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S N.P.
CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S N.P.

CIRCUITO ACQUEDOTTO CLAUDIO by LEONORI- RECUPERO 5^TAPPA
CLASSIFICA 1^ CAT. (PL. HCP: 0 - 18) - NETTO STABLEFORD

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° PETETTI MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S L 25 1° NETTO
2° BONSANTI LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 22

PANTONI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 22
4° PASTORELLI DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  L 21
5° CAPRIOLI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 20

DE ANGELIS ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 20
SINISGALLI VINCENZO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 20

8° MASTROMATTEI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 19
CAPONETTO STEFANA ANNA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S L 19
LIBERATI ANNA MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S L 19

11° LO CURZIO GIOVANNI BATTISTA TEVERE 25 S 18
LONATI ANNALISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L 18
MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 18
TRAPOLINO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  18

15° DESTRE SILVANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 17
MURINA GIUSEPPE PARCO ROMA 24  17

17° CHIOMINTO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 15
18° PERAZZINI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 14
19° SPADEA LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26  13
20° GIARDINO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 12
21° LEMMA LEONARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20  11

LIBERATI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 11
CIGLIANO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S L 11

24° DI STEFANO PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 9
25° DOMINICI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 7
26° COMITO GABRIELE NAZIONALE 20 S N.P.

ALEANDRI FILIPPO NAZIONALE 23 J N.P.

CIRCUITO ACQUEDOTTO CLAUDIO by LEONORI- RECUPERO 5^TAPPA
CLASSIFICA 2^ CAT. (PL. HCP: 19 - 27) - NETTO STABLEFORD

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 


